
HAPPY HOUR BEVERAGES

POOL BAR OFFERS

1 pm - 9 pm,  Monday to Sunday

Draught Beer    
Amstel
Carlsberg
Heineken

40

Bottled Beer    
Carlsberg
Peroni
Heineken
Amstel 

30

  Wine    35
Rioja Navaja Blanco
Malbec Argento 
House Rosé : Vistana, 
Santa Carolina

Spirits
Red Label 
Tanqueray 
Stolichnaya 
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Jamador Blanco 

30

Cocktails
Mojito 
Margarita 
Aperol Spritz
Whiskey Sour 
Tom Collins

55
45
45
45
45

Beer with Mezze
Mezze Platter
Beer
(Carlsberg or Heineken)

75

Burger and Pint
Burger
(Beef or Chicken)
Pint
(Carlsberg or Heineken)

79

Pizza and Prosecco
Pizza
(Pepperoni or Margherita)
Prosecco

79

Fried Chicken
Wings and Pint
Chicken Wings
Pint
(Carlsberg or Heineken)

79

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.



BAJA FISH TACOS (G,SF,D,E,SUL)
Crushed Avocado, Sriracha Lime Aïoli, and 
Padrón Pepper

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 
(D,G,SUL,C)
Sticky Pomegranate and Black Pepper Glaze

GRILLED HALLOUMI
AND HONEY (D,N,V)
Za’atar Leaves, Sumac, and Figs

CRISPY CALAMARI (D,G,SF,E,SUL)
Lemon Garlic Mayo

LAMB SPARE RIBS (G,SUL,C,SB)
Baby Lamb Ribs, Glazed with Hot Spiced 
Honey

BEEF RENDANG ON ROTI 
(SB,C,G,SUL)
Served with Cucumber Salad

COLD MEZZE
PLATTER (D,N,V,G,SE)
Hummus, Muhammara,
Baba Ghanoush, and Tabbouleh

INDIVIDUAL
COLD MEZZE
Hummus (V, SE)

Muhammara (V, N, D, SE)

Baba Ghanoush (V, SE)
Tabbouleh (V, G)

55

45

40

50

65

60

50

30

APPETISERS

SHRIMP AND AVOCADO
QUINOA SALAD (SF,N,SUL,V)
Red and White Quinoa, Avocado, 
Poached Shrimp, and Lemon Vinaigrette

ROASTED BEET 
AND LABNEH SALAD (D,SE,N,V)
Roasted and Pickled Beetroot, 
Figs, and Watercress

URBAN CAESAR SALAD (SUL,D,G,E)
Crunchy Romaine, Pita Crouton,
Garlic Parmesan Dressing, and 
Turkey Bacon

Add Chicken or Prawn Skewer

60

55

50

20/30

FRESH SALADS

ZA’ATAR MANAKEESH (G,SE,D,V)
Sesame Seeds, Fresh and Dried Za’atar

LAMB MANAKEESH (G,D)
Baharat Spiced Lamb, Onion, Mint, and 
Pomegranate

CHEESE MANAKEESH (D,G,V,SE)
Kashkaval and Akkawi cheese

PIZZA MARGHERITA (G,D,C,SUL,V)
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce, and Basil

PIZZA PEPPERONI (G,D,SUL,SB)
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, and 
Beef Pepperoni

45

65

45

60

70

PIZZA AND FLATBREADS

FILLET MIGNON
MEDALLIONS (D,G,SB)
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (280g)

CHAR-GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH (D,G,E,SUL)
Kohlrabi and Apple Slaw, Served with
Our Tangy Signature Sauce 

 
URBAN BURGER (D,G,E,SUL)
Smashed Wagyu / Angus Beef,
Caramelised Onions, and Cheddar Cheese

Upgrade to Double-loaded 
Beef Patty and Cheese

CHARCOAL LAMB CHOPS (D,G)
Premium Tender Australian Lamb

RIB EYE (D,G)
Australian Grain-fed Angus Beef (300g) 

150

65

75

100

125

165

CHARCOAL GRILL

All plates come with garlic sauce
and zhoug chimichurri (V,E,SUL,D)

Please choose your side
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | 
Caesar Salad (SUL, D, G, E) | Za’atar-Roasted 
Baby Potatoes (N, SE) 

CRÈME BRÛLÉE (D,E)
Vanilla Bean Custard and 
Caramelised Demerara sugar 

WARM KUNAFA (D,N,G)
Saffron Syrup

DARK CHOCOLATE
DATE CAKE (D,N,G,E,SB)
Vanilla Ice Cream and Date Syrup

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
WITH SORBET (V)
Market-selected Fresh Fruit Platter

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (D)
Vanilla, Date, or Chocolate 

35

40

40

35

30

SWEET TREATS

PAN-SEARED SEA BASS (D,SF)
Roasted Vegetables, Ras El Hanout, 
and Sauce Vierge

RIGATONI ARRABBIATA (G,D,V)
Pomodoro Sauce, Basil, and Burrata 

CHILLI SHRIMP
LINGUINE (G,D,SF,SUL)
Garlic, Shrimp, Chilli Oil, and Parmesan 
Cheese

BUTTER CHICKEN (D,N,SUL,G)
Tomato Cashew Gravy, Rice, 
Naan, Pickle, and Crackers

BIRYANI
VEG/CHICKEN (D,N,G)
Served with Pickle, Raita, and Papadum 

LAMB ROGAN JOSH (G,D)
Spiced Lamb Curry, Served with
Basmati Rice

95

70

90

85

75/85

95

SOUL FOOD

CHEF’S
MARINATED SKEWERS

CHICKEN SHISH TAWOOK 
(D,G,E,SUL)

LAMB KOFTA (D,G,SE)

CHERMOULA MARINATED
TIGER PRAWNS (SF,D,G)

HARISSA BEEF TENDERLOIN
(D,G,E,SUL)

CHICKEN TIKKA (D)

CHARCOAL GRILL PLATTER (D,G)

Select any 3 of the above

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

65

70

80

90

65

180

All plates come with garlic sauce and 
zhoug chimichurri (V,E,SUL,D)

Please choose your side:
French Fries (SUL, D, E) | Garden Salad (SUL) | 
Caesar Salad (SUL, D, G, E) | Za’atar-Roasted 
Baby Potatoes (N, SE) 

(D) - Dairy, (N) - Nuts, (SF) - Seafood, (G) - Gluten, (V) - Vegetarian, (VG) - Vegan,(R) - Raw, (E) - Egg, 
(SUL) - Sulphite, (SE) - Sesame, (C) - Celery, (M) - Mustard, (SB) - Soybean, (L) - Lupin

All the prices are in UAE AED and inclusive of 5% VAT, 7% Municipality Fee, and 10% Service Charge.

Kindly inform us of any food or beverage allergies, and we will be delighted to adjust the menu to your needs.


